
 
Greens Roster 

 

 Events included in the week   
Week Starting (Including rollups & mini tournaments) Green Duty Member 

Mon 03 Jul Baigent and Eden Spittal Nick Riordan 
Mon 10 Jul   Spittal Mel Mounsey 

Mon 17 Jul Open Triples Spittal John Oakley 

Mon 24 Jul Winter Champs Drawn Triples Spittal Don Lindsay 

Mon 31 Jul   Spittal Nick Riordan 

Mon 07 Aug George Lines Mixed Triples Spittal Mel Mounsey 

Mon 14 Aug   Spittal John Oakley 

Mon 21 Aug Interclub & Open Triples Spittal Don Lindsay 

Mon 28 Aug Winter Champs 242 Pairs Spittal Den Hall 
Mon 04 Sep Open Drawn Mixed Pairs Spittal Rick Riordan 

Mon 11 Sep   Spittal Mel Mounsey 

Mon 18 Sep Winter Closing & Summer Opening Spittal John Oakley 
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        

    
 


